Time

5 Min
6-6:05

10 Min
6:05-6:15

15 Min
6:15-6:30
10 Min
6:30-6:40
10 Min
6:40-6:50
5 Min
6:50-6:55
5 Min
6:55-7:00
60 Min
7:00-8:00
5 Min
8:00-8:05
20 Min
8:05-8:25

10 Min
8:25-8:35

1 Min

Close by 8:40

c’\\N(ﬂPEG

'SABERS

Shakopee Youth Hockey Association
Board of Directors Meeting Agenda
7/9/2025 Tin Shed 6PM

Topic
Call to Order

Gambling

Scott County Fair

In House tournaments

Treasury

Fundraising

Try Hockey For Free

HDC

Away Tournaments

President Update

Open Discussion

Next Board Meeting(s)

Owner

Johnson

Scott Reed

Benson/Breimhorst
Becky benson

Jenn Holzer
Radmacher/Johnson
Breimhorst/Peterson
Radmacher/Harder
Dan Woodall

Johnson

All

All

Decisions to be made /Actions to take

N/A

Iltems Not on Agenda to Discuss?

Gambling Update
Gambling Motions

Fair Update, Needs?
Tournament Updates
Treasury Update
Updates if available

Concessions Motions
Updates/Needs

Girls Hockey Co-Op Discussion
HDC Applications Update

Tournament Updates

Registration Update

Survey Results - Action Plan

Ice Scheduler

Discretionary waivers(Mites)

Next Meeting - July 23rd The Bow!l 6PM
Needs/Agenda ltems for the next

meeting?



