

## Shakopee Youth Hockey Association Board of Directors Meeting Agenda 7/9/2025 Tin Shed 6PM

Time	Topic	Owner	Decisions to be made /Actions to take
5 Min 6-6:05	Call to Order	Johnson	N/A
10 Min 6:05-6:15	Gambling	Scott Reed	<ul><li>Gambling Update</li><li>Gambling Motions</li></ul>
15 Min 6:15-6:30	Scott County Fair	Benson/Breimhorst	Fair Update, Needs?
10 Min 6:30-6:40	In House tournaments	Becky benson	<ul> <li>Tournament Updates</li> </ul>
10 Min 6:40-6:50	Treasury	Jenn Holzer	<ul><li>Treasury Update</li></ul>
5 Min 6:50-6:55	Fundraising	Radmacher/Johnson	<ul><li>Updates if available</li><li>Concessions Motions</li></ul>
5 Min 6:55-7:00	Try Hockey For Free	Breimhorst/Peterson	<ul><li>Updates/Needs</li></ul>
60 Min 7:00-8:00	HDC	Radmacher/Harder	<ul><li>Girls Hockey Co-Op Discussion</li><li>HDC Applications Update</li></ul>
5 Min 8:00-8:05	Away Tournaments	Dan Woodall	<ul> <li>Tournament Updates</li> </ul>
20 Min 8:05-8:25	President Update	Johnson	<ul> <li>Registration Update</li> <li>Survey Results - Action Plan</li> <li>Ice Scheduler</li> <li>Discretionary waivers(Mites)</li> </ul>
10 Min 8:25-8:35	Open Discussion	All	• Items Not on Agenda to Discuss?
1 Min Close by 8:40	Next Board Meeting(s)	All	<ul> <li>Next Meeting - July 23rd The Bowl 6PM</li> <li>Needs/Agenda Items for the next meeting?</li> </ul>